
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

No. 

556 

175 

50 

7 

111 

9 

85 

23 

48 

70 

128 

169 

318 

811 

16 

168 

158 

65 

35 

102 

137 

22 

157 

51 

91 

105 

123 

24 

75 

44 

812 

83 

68 

55 

218 

98 

188 

59 

Name 

LIBERINI Andrea 

LUCINI Simone 

ROSSANO Nicola 

BRENNA Andrea 

COLOMBO Luca 

CALUZZI Stefano 

REGONESI Andrea 

PEPE Massimiliano 

NESTOLA Kylian 

FULGERI Manuele 

LINO Lorenzo 

BONAFFINI Silvio 

CASO Agostino 

GIARDINA Fabrizio 

BENATTI Giulio 

BANDIERA Walter 

BERGER Daniel 

DENTI Simone 

GHIGLIA Davide 

MI Giorgio 

MARAGLIANO Walter 

IERARDI Simone 

CHIAIA Alexandru 

COLOMBO Manuel 

BACCO Adam 

CERRONE Andrea 

PICCOLANTONIO Domenico 

RADICCHI Enrico 

PASSONI Francesco 

FONTANA Gabriele 

CAMMARATA Simone 

BETTINI Luca 

FUMAGALLI Manuel 

MATTEUCCI Federico 

LEVO Christian 

MOSCONI Stefano 

CASAROTTI Mattia 

PAPARUSSO Giuseppe 

Best Tm 

1:13.672 

1:14.313 

1:14.743 

1:15.300 

1:15.468 

1:15.673 

1:16.221 

1:16.232 

1:16.482 

1:16.554 

1:16.610 

1:16.761 

1:16.782 

1:16.825 

1:16.974 

1:17.037 

1:17.070 

1:17.101 

1:17.373 

1:17.530 

1:17.573 

1:17.627 

1:17.790 

1:17.914 

1:17.950 

1:18.033 

1:18.129 

1:18.259 

1:18.267 

1:18.594 

1:18.720 

1:19.023 

1:19.030 

1:19.409 

1:20.000 

1:20.150 

1:20.635 

1:24.174 

Laps 

11 

7 

5 

6 

7 

12 

7 

8 

12 

7 

6 

4 

9 

6 

10 

12 

9 

3 

6 

12 

10 

10 

12 

6 

5 

7 

12 

9 

5 

11 

9 

8 

9 

5 

5 

6 

5 

4 

Class 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

V600 

V600 

V1000 

V600 

Model/Engine 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Ducati 

Triumph 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Ducati 

MV 

BMW 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 28/06/2020 14:59:00 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 

VELOCI 

4 Turno Prove Libere Veloci 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 14:40:03 

"Riccardo Paletti" Moto 2,350 km 

28/06/2020 14:40 


